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Surplus Equipment and Materialsfrom Lumberyard

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 2 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 4 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title
0100 Ford 545A Skip Loader with Scraper Box 0137  Split Face Concrete Blocks
0101  Hyster Challenger 165 16,000 LB Diesel 0138 (2) Pallets of Concrete Blocks

Forklift 0139  (2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0102 1980 Ford 7000 Dump Truck 0145 (2) Palets of Split Face Blocks
0103 1990 GMC 7000 Flatbed Truck 0146 (1+) Pallet of SpI it Face Blocks
0104 1991 GMC Topkick Flatbed Truck 0148 (1) Pallet of Split Face Block
0105 1991 GMC Topkick Flatbed Truck 0150 (2) Pallets of Spl it Face Blocks
0106 1995 Ford E-350 Box Van with Lift Gate 0151 (2) Pallets of Country Cottage Grey 4x6 Blocks
0111  Panel Saw Milwaukee Power Unit 0152  (2) Pallets of Country Cottage Tan 4x6 Blocks
0113  Delta TP400L S Planer on Stand 0153  (2) Palets of Split Face Blocks
0115  Pressure Treated Lumber 0154 (2) Palets of Split Face Blocks
0116  Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber 0155  (2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0117 Assorted Sizes of Lumber 0156 (1) Pallet of Split Face Blocks
0118  Assorted Sizes of Lumber 0157  (2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0119 Lot of 4x6 Lumber 0158  (2) Palets of Split Face Blocks
0120  Assorted Sizes of Lumber 0159  (2) Palets of Split Face Blocks
0121  Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some 0160  (2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks

Pressure Treated

0161  (1+) Pallet of Red and Grey Brick
0163  (2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0165 Various Sizes of Pavers

0122  Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber
0123  Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber
0124  Assorted Sizes of Lumber )

) 0168 Blockswith Channel
0125 Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber

, 0170  Split Face Blocks
0126  Assorted Sizes of Lumber Includes Pressure .
Treated 0171  Split Face Blocks

0127 Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some 0172 Various Sizes and Shapes of Blocks

Pressure Treated 0173  (6) Specialty Blocks
0128  Assorted Sizes of Lumber 0174  Miscellaneous Blocks Including Pavers
0131  Assorted Sizes of Lumber 0175  Specidty Blocks
0132  Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some Trex 0176 12 Inch Square Pavers
Grooved Boards 0177  Concrete Water Deflectors
0133  Garden Lattice and Lath Screening 0178  Split Face Blocks
0135 Miscellaneous Lumber, Rack, Sheet Metal, and 0179 Pavers

Forklift Extension

) 0180  Split Face Blocks
0136  Assorted Sizes of Lumber

0181  Split Face Blocks
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Lot

0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0210
0211
0212
0213

0214

0215

0216
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

Title

Square Pavers and Specialty Blocks
Specialty Blocks

Specialty Blocks

Rustic Pavers

Specialty Blocks

Various Sizes of Pavers

Specialty Blocks

Specialty Blocks

Brick Pavers and Other Blocks
Split Face Blocks

Specialty Blocks

Specialty Blocks

Pallet Rack

Chain Link Fence

Various Lengths of Wood

Shear Walls, Door Hardware, Tires and More
(7) Gas Cans

Storage Shed

Painted 2x4 Boards

Redwood Fencing

Stained Redwood Fencing
Redwood and Other A ssortments of Wood

Building Materials Including Wood, Trim,
Roofing and Molding

Pallet Rack

Pallet of Chemstar Type SLime
Steel Lumber Cart

64" Split Rail Fence Posts
Composite Deck Material

Assorted Redwood Boards and Sheet Metd
Sections

Flexible Couplings, PV C Pipe Fittings and
More

File Cabinets, Insulation, Plumbers Tape and
More

Wire Spool and Rebar Cutter

Brinkman Propane Grill

CharBroil Gas Grill

Metal Racks

Metal Racks and Shelving

Metal Lumber Cart 6 x 3

Metal Material Cart with Flexible Hose Contents
Flexible Hose

Velux Sun Tunnel Skylight 22"
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Lot
0226

0228
0229
0230

0231

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0238A
0238B
0240
0241

0242
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0315A
0316
0316B
0316C
0318
0319
0320
0321
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Title

Wood Railing, Metal, Steel Post Bases and
Artificial Xmas Trees

(5) Four Drawer File Cabinets
Computer, Heater and More Electronics

Bulk Lot of Chemicals, Post Bases, Signs, Saw
Blades and More

Variety Lot of Lockers, Chairs, Sprayers and
More

Trim and Molding

Trim and Molding

Trim and Molding

(5) Sections of Pallet Racking

(6) Sections of Pallets Racking

(12+) Upright and Cross Bars for Pallet Racks
Chain Link Fence Accessories

Steel Shed

Timbertech Lighted Wood Deck

(5) Signs with Heavy Concrete Base

Chain Link Gates and Decorative Iron Fence
Sections

DeWalt Radial Arm Saw

Pallet Jack

5,000 LB Multiton Pallet Jack

Haley Folding Closet Unit

Marvin Window Frame

Andersen Window

Milgard Horizontal Slider Window
Milgard Window

Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door Transom
Andersen Window

Window

Window

Window

Integrity Window

Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door Panel
Wood Frame Glass Panel Door

Marvin Outswing Glass Panel Door

Set of Two Doors

Marvin Double French Door with Sidelites
Marvin Glass Double Sliding Door
Arched Window

Jeld Wen Window

Dome Window with Stained Glass Design
Eagle Half Circle Aluminum Window



Lot

0322
0323
0324

0325
0327
0328
0329
0330
0330A
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

Title

Andersen Tilt Wash Double Hung Window
Window Screens and Door Screens

Milgard Horizonal Slider Vinyl Window 72" x
36"

Andersen Two Panel Gliding Patio Door
(6) Wood Shutters

Display Model Andersen Window
Dark Wood Andersen Double Doors
Sliding Double Patio Doors

Sliding Door Frame

(2) Safety Mirror Door Panels
Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door
Safety Mirror Sliding Doors

Mounted Frame Bay Window Display
JenWeld Bristol 6-Panel 4 Door Bifold
Andersen Window

Andersen Patio Door Frame and Panels
Andersen Patio Door Frame and Panels
Andersen Window

Andersen Double Glazed 36x60 Window
51x51 Window

Double Doors

Andersen Eagle 36x84 Window
Double Doors 6 Panel

Eagle Slide By 48x60 Window

Marvin 35x61 Window

Double Doors

Two Panel Double Doors

OrePac Double French Doors

(2) Two Panel Doors

Wood Frame Glass Panel Door

24x80 Six Panel Door

Two Panel Folding Door

Simpson Bifold Door in Box

Simpson Bifold Door in Box

24x72 Window

Glass Door

Louvered Door

(2) Windows in Frame

(2) Windows in Frame

Six Panel Door

Pallet Rack

Marvin Clad Ultimate Insert Picture Window
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Lot

0367
0368
0369
0370
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
03%4
0395
039
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
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Andersen Window

Andersen Triple Pane Window
(2) Milgard Windows
Aluminum Storage Shed

(4) Doors

(2) Wood Frame Glass Panel Doors
(3) Doors

Milgard 37" x 60" Window
Milgard 43" x 60" Window

(5) Doors 28" x 78"

(4) 16" x 80" Doors

Six Panel Door 32" x 80"

Two Panel Wood Door 32" x 79"
Eagle Two Panel Window
Andersen 53" x 65" Single Pane Window
Two Panel Window 30" x72"
Milgard 39" x 58" Two Panel Window
(2) Doors

(2) Six Panel Doors 28" x 80"
(2) Two Panel Doors

(3) Doors

Door 30" x 84"

Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
(8) Doors

(5) Doors

30x80 Door

Eagle Window

Marvin Window 44" x 57"
Andersen Specialty Window
Anderson Speciaty Window
Roll-up Screen 80"

Roll-up Screen

Gliding Patio Door Insect Screen
Door 36" x 80"

(4) Doors 24" x 78"

Wood Exterior Door with Glass
Jeld Wen Four Door BiFold Set
(2) Closet Doors 16" x 80"



Lot

0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0421

0422
0423
0424

0425

0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457

Title

Double Window

Double Window

Double Window

Double Window

Double Window

Simpson Wood Door with Glass Window
Design

Display Case with Glass Doors

Wood Door 36" x 80"

Wood Door with Glass Window Design 36" x
80"

Wood Frame Door with Large Glass Decorative
Panel

Door 36" x 80"
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Door Hardware with Key
Emtek Hinge Display
Railing Sample
Gate Sample
Railing Sample
Fortress Railing Sample
Railing Sample
Therma Tru Door with Oval Decorative Glass
Mirrored Sliding Doors and Display Case
(2) Display with (6) Mirrored Wardrobe Door
Displays
Printek FormsPro 4503 Printer
Wood Framed Glass Door 30" x 80"
Door 30" x 80"
Door 30" x 80"
Pantry Door with Frosted Etched Glass
Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
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Lot

0458
0459
0460
0461

0462
0463
0464
0465

0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0473
0475
0476
0480

0481
0482

0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0501
0502
0504
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Title

Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
Glass Door 32" x 80"

Simpson Master Mark Wood Door with Glass
Window

Knotty Solid Wood Door
Knotty Solid Wood Door
Knotty Solid Wood Door

Simpson Master Mark Wood Door with Oval
Glass Window

Wood Door with Glass Window

Wood Door with Glass Window

Wood Sedona Interior Door

Glass Door

White Wood Frame Glass Panel Daoor
Exterior Door with Blinds Insert in Window
Exterior Door with Glass Window

Exterior Door with Glass Window Design
Exterior Door with Glass Window Design
Therma Tru Entry Door with Glass Window
Design

Larson Glass and Screen Door

Sample Displays of Hinges, Latches and
Handles

Display Model Solar Tube

Display Model Sun Tunnel

Display Model Velux Vented Skylight

Display Model Tru-Frame Greenhouse Window
Gondola Shelving

Display Model Andersen 60" x 80" Patio Door
Arch Top Door

Anderson 400 Series Display Model Window
Display Model Andersen Bay Window

Display Model Andersen Gliding Window
Display Model Andersen Casement Window
TM Cobb Door and Window Glass Center
Display Model Andersen Window 30" x 48"
Display Model Andersen Window 74"W x 50"H
Andersen Tilt Wash Window Display

Andersen Gliding Double Patio Door Display
Milgard Sliding Patio Door

Andersen French Outswing Doors Display

Andersen Frenchwood Hinged Patio Door with
Sidelites and Transom



Lot

0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511

0512

0513

0514

0515
0517
0518

0519
0522
0523
0524
0526
0527

0528
0529
0530
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541

Title

Eagle Hardware Display Case with Samples
Eagle Trim Samples Display Case

Eagle Window Samples Display

(4) Four Drawer Metal File Cabinets
Sam4S ER-5115 Cash Register

Taoshiba CC Security with (5) Cameras

Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving
System

Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving
System

Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving
System

Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving
System

Dewalt Cordless Drill and Saw in Case
RCA VHS Camerawith Tripod

Screen Block, Extension Cords, Saw Blades
and More

Velux Skylight

Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight

Velux Deck Mount Electric Venting Skylight
with Remote

Velux Ventilating Skylight

Velux Special FCM Roof Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Manual Venting Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
Velux Fixed Skylight with Vent Flap
Velux Specia FMC

Velux Electric Venting Skylight

(7) Lattice Top Fence Panels

Right Hand Sliding Door

Safe

Lift Chair

(5) Sheets of Plywood
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, October 8, 2012.
Payment M ethods:& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checksin the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.
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Removal: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm on Wednesday through Friday, October 10-12, 2012. Items remaining after
3:00 pm on Friday, October 12, 2012 will be forfeited and considered abandoned.& nbsp;

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 5,000 Ib.
capacity forklift will be onsite for assistance with loading on afirst come first serve basis and at
auctioneer's discretion.& nbsp;

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/810

