

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Equipment and Materials from Lumberyard

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 2 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Oct 4 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Ford 545A Skip Loader with Scraper Box	0137	Split Face Concrete Blocks
0101	Hyster Challenger 165 16,000 LB Diesel	0138	(2) Pallets of Concrete Blocks
	Forklift	0139	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0102	1980 Ford 7000 Dump Truck	0145	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0103	1990 GMC 7000 Flatbed Truck	0146	(1+) Pallet of Split Face Blocks
0104	1991 GMC Topkick Flatbed Truck	0148	(1) Pallet of Split Face Block
0105	1991 GMC Topkick Flatbed Truck	0150	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0106	1995 Ford E-350 Box Van with Lift Gate	0151	(2) Pallets of Country Cottage Grey 4x6 Blocks
0111	Panel Saw Milwaukee Power Unit	0152	(2) Pallets of Country Cottage Tan 4x6 Blocks
0113	Delta TP400LS Planer on Stand	0153	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0115	Pressure Treated Lumber	0154	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0116	Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber	0155	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0117	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0156	(1) Pallet of Split Face Blocks
0118	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0157	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0119	Lot of 4x6 Lumber	0158	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0120	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0159	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0121	Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some Pressure Treated	0160	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0122	Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber	0161	(1+) Pallet of Red and Grey Brick
0123	Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber	0163	(2) Pallets of Split Face Blocks
0124	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0165	Various Sizes of Pavers
0125	Assorted Sizes of Pressure Treated Lumber	0168	Blocks with Channel
0126	Assorted Sizes of Lumber Includes Pressure	0170	Split Face Blocks
	Treated	0171	Split Face Blocks
0127	Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some	0172	Various Sizes and Shapes of Blocks
0120	Pressure Treated	0173	(6) Specialty Blocks
0128	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0174	Miscellaneous Blocks Including Pavers
0131	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0175	Specialty Blocks
0132	Assorted Sizes of Lumber includes some Trex Grooved Boards	0176 0177	12 Inch Square Pavers Concrete Water Deflectors
0133	Garden Lattice and Lath Screening	0178	Split Face Blocks
0135	Miscellaneous Lumber, Rack, Sheet Metal, and	0179	Pavers
	Forklift Extension	0180	Split Face Blocks
0136	Assorted Sizes of Lumber	0181	Split Face Blocks
			T

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0183	Square Pavers and Specialty Blocks	0226	Wood Railing, Metal, Steel Post Bases and
0184	Specialty Blocks		Artificial Xmas Trees
0185	Specialty Blocks	0228	(5) Four Drawer File Cabinets
0186	Rustic Pavers	0229	Computer, Heater and More Electronics
0187	Specialty Blocks	0230	Bulk Lot of Chemicals, Post Bases, Signs, Saw Blades and More
0188	Various Sizes of Pavers	0231	Variety Lot of Lockers, Chairs, Sprayers and
0189	Specialty Blocks	0231	More
0190	Specialty Blocks	0232	Trim and Molding
0191	Brick Pavers and Other Blocks	0233	Trim and Molding
0192	Split Face Blocks	0234	Trim and Molding
0193	Specialty Blocks	0235	(5) Sections of Pallet Racking
0194	Specialty Blocks	0236	(6) Sections of Pallets Racking
0195	Pallet Rack	0237	(12+) Upright and Cross Bars for Pallet Racks
0196	Chain Link Fence	0238	Chain Link Fence Accessories
0197	Various Lengths of Wood	0238A	Steel Shed
0198	Shear Walls, Door Hardware, Tires and More	0238B	Timbertech Lighted Wood Deck
0199	(7) Gas Cans	0240	(5) Signs with Heavy Concrete Base
0200	Storage Shed	0241	Chain Link Gates and Decorative Iron Fence
0202	Painted 2x4 Boards		Sections
0203	Redwood Fencing	0242	DeWalt Radial Arm Saw
0204	Stained Redwood Fencing	0300	Pallet Jack
0205	Redwood and Other Assortments of Wood	0301	5,000 LB Multiton Pallet Jack
0206	Building Materials Including Wood, Trim,	0302	Haley Folding Closet Unit
0205	Roofing and Molding	0303	Marvin Window Frame
0207	Pallet Rack	0304	Andersen Window
0208	Pallet of Chemstar Type S Lime	0305	Milgard Horizontal Slider Window
0210	Steel Lumber Cart	0306	Milgard Window
0211	64" Split Rail Fence Posts	0308	Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door Transom
0212	Composite Deck Material	0309	Andersen Window
0213	Assorted Redwood Boards and Sheet Metal Sections	0310	Window
0214	Flexible Couplings, PVC Pipe Fittings and	0311	Window
U 217	More	0312	Window
0215	File Cabinets, Insulation, Plumbers Tape and	0313	Integrity Window
0.04.5	More	0314	Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door Panel
0216	Wire Spool and Rebar Cutter	0315	Wood Frame Glass Panel Door
0218	Brinkman Propane Grill	0315A	Marvin Outswing Glass Panel Door
0219	CharBroil Gas Grill	0316	Set of Two Doors
0220	Metal Racks	0316B	Marvin Double French Door with Sidelites
0221	Metal Racks and Shelving	0316C	Marvin Glass Double Sliding Door
0222	Metal Lumber Cart 6 x 3	0318	Arched Window
0223	Metal Material Cart with Flexible Hose Contents	0319	Jeld Wen Window
0224	Flexible Hose	0320	Dome Window with Stained Glass Design
0225	Velux Sun Tunnel Skylight 22"	0321	Eagle Half Circle Aluminum Window

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0322	Andersen Tilt Wash Double Hung Window	0367	Andersen Window
0323	Window Screens and Door Screens	0368	Andersen Triple Pane Window
0324	Milgard Horizonal Slider Vinyl Window 72" x	0369	(2) Milgard Windows
	36"	0370	Aluminum Storage Shed
0325	Andersen Two Panel Gliding Patio Door	0372	(4) Doors
0327	(6) Wood Shutters	0373	(2) Wood Frame Glass Panel Doors
0328	Display Model Andersen Window	0374	(3) Doors
0329	Dark Wood Andersen Double Doors	0375	Milgard 37" x 60" Window
0330	Sliding Double Patio Doors	0376	Milgard 43" x 60" Window
0330A	Sliding Door Frame	0377	(5) Doors 28" x 78"
0331	(2) Safety Mirror Door Panels	0378	(4) 16" x 80" Doors
0332	Andersen Frenchwood Patio Door	0379	Six Panel Door 32" x 80"
0333	Safety Mirror Sliding Doors	0380	Two Panel Wood Door 32" x 79"
0334	Mounted Frame Bay Window Display	0381	Eagle Two Panel Window
0335	JenWeld Bristol 6-Panel 4 Door Bifold	0382	Andersen 53" x 65" Single Pane Window
0336	Andersen Window	0383	Two Panel Window 30" x72"
0337	Andersen Patio Door Frame and Panels	0384	Milgard 39" x 58" Two Panel Window
0339	Andersen Patio Door Frame and Panels	0385	(2) Doors
0340	Andersen Window	0386	(2) Six Panel Doors 28" x 80"
0341	Andersen Double Glazed 36x60 Window	0387	(2) Two Panel Doors
0342	51x51 Window	0388	(3) Doors
0343	Double Doors	0389	Door 30" x 84"
0344	Andersen Eagle 36x84 Window	0390	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
0345	Double Doors 6 Panel	0391	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
0346 0347	Eagle Slide By 48x60 Window Marvin 35x61 Window	0392	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
		0393	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
0348 0349	Double Doors Two Panel Double Doors	0394	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
0349	OrePac Double French Doors	0395	Lemieux Wood and Glass Door
0350	(2) Two Panel Doors	0396	(8) Doors
0352	Wood Frame Glass Panel Door	0397	(5) Doors
0354	24x80 Six Panel Door	0398	30x80 Door
0355	Two Panel Folding Door	0399	Eagle Window
0356	Simpson Bifold Door in Box	0400	Marvin Window 44" x 57"
0357	Simpson Bifold Door in Box	0401	Andersen Specialty Window
0358	24x72 Window	0402	Anderson Specialty Window
0359	Glass Door	0403	Roll-up Screen 80"
0360	Louvered Door	0404	Roll-up Screen
0362	(2) Windows in Frame	0405	Gliding Patio Door Insect Screen
0363	(2) Windows in Frame	0406	Door 36" x 80" (4) Doors 24" x 78"
0364	Six Panel Door	0407	(4) Doors 24" x 78" Wood Exterior Door with Glass
0365	Pallet Rack	0408 0409	Wood Exterior Door with Glass
0366	Marvin Clad Ultimate Insert Picture Window		Jeld Wen Four Door BiFold Set
	The second secon	0410	(2) Closet Doors 16" x 80"

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0411	Double Window	0458	Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
0412	Double Window	0459	Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door
0413	Double Window	0460	Glass Door 32" x 80"
0414	Double Window	0461	Simpson Master Mark Wood Door with Glass
0415	Double Window		Window
0421	Simpson Wood Door with Glass Window	0462	Knotty Solid Wood Door
	Design	0463	Knotty Solid Wood Door
0422	Display Case with Glass Doors	0464	Knotty Solid Wood Door
0423	Wood Door 36" x 80"	0465	Simpson Master Mark Wood Door with Oval Glass Window
0424	Wood Door with Glass Window Design 36" x 80"	0466	Wood Door with Glass Window
0425	Wood Frame Door with Large Glass Decorative	0467	Wood Door with Glass Window
0.20	Panel	0468	Wood Sedona Interior Door
0426	Door 36" x 80"	0469	Glass Door
0427	Door Hardware with Key	0470	White Wood Frame Glass Panel Door
0428	Door Hardware with Key	0471	Exterior Door with Blinds Insert in Window
0429	Door Hardware with Key	0473	Exterior Door with Glass Window
0430	Door Hardware with Key	0475	Exterior Door with Glass Window Design
0431	Door Hardware with Key	0476	Exterior Door with Glass Window Design
0432	Door Hardware with Key	0480	Therma Tru Entry Door with Glass Window
0433	Door Hardware with Key		Design
0435	Door Hardware with Key	0481	Larson Glass and Screen Door
0436	Door Hardware with Key	0482	Sample Displays of Hinges, Latches and
0437	Door Hardware with Key	0.492	Handles Display Madal Salar Tuba
0438	Door Hardware with Key	0483	Display Model Solar Tube
0439	Door Hardware with Key	0484 0485	Display Model Volum Vented Skylight
0441	Emtek Hinge Display		Display Model Try Frame Creenboyee Window
0442	Railing Sample	0486 0487	Display Model Tru-Frame Greenhouse Window Gondola Shelving
0443	Gate Sample	0488	Display Model Andersen 60" x 80" Patio Door
0444	Railing Sample	0489	Arch Top Door
0445	Fortress Railing Sample	0490	Anderson 400 Series Display Model Window
0446	Railing Sample	0491	Display Model Andersen Bay Window
0447	Therma Tru Door with Oval Decorative Glass	0492	Display Model Andersen Gliding Window
0448	Mirrored Sliding Doors and Display Case	0493	Display Model Andersen Casement Window
0449	(1) Display with (6) Mirrored Wardrobe Door Displays	0494	TM Cobb Door and Window Glass Center
0450	Printek FormsPro 4503 Printer	0495	Display Model Andersen Window 30" x 48"
0451	Wood Framed Glass Door 30" x 80"	0496	Display Model Andersen Window 74"W x 50"H
0452	Door 30" x 80"	0497	Andersen Tilt Wash Window Display
0453	Door 30" x 80"	0498	Andersen Gliding Double Patio Door Display
0454	Pantry Door with Frosted Etched Glass	0501	Milgard Sliding Patio Door
0455	Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door	0502	Andersen French Outswing Doors Display
0456	Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door	0504	Andersen Frenchwood Hinged Patio Door with
0457	Molded Jeld Wen Interior Door		Sidelites and Transom

Lot	Title
0505	Eagle Hardware Display Case with Samples
0506	Eagle Trim Samples Display Case
0507	Eagle Window Samples Display
0508	(4) Four Drawer Metal File Cabinets
0509	Sam4S ER-5115 Cash Register
0510	Toshiba CC Security with (5) Cameras
0511	Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving System
0512	Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving System
0513	Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving System
0514	Makita Quick Drive Auto Feed Screw Driving System
0515	DeWalt Cordless Drill and Saw in Case
0517	RCA VHS Camera with Tripod
0518	Screen Block, Extension Cords, Saw Blades and More
0519	Velux Skylight
0522	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0523	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0524	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0526	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0527	Velux Deck Mount Electric Venting Skylight with Remote
0528	Velux Ventilating Skylight
0529	Velux Special FCM Roof Skylight
0530	Velux Deck Mount Manual Venting Skylight
0532	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0533	Velux Deck Mount Fixed Skylight
0534	Velux Fixed Skylight with Vent Flap
0535	Velux Special FMC
0536	Velux Electric Venting Skylight
0537	(7) Lattice Top Fence Panels
0538	Right Hand Sliding Door
0539	Safe
0540	Lift Chair

0541

(5) Sheets of Plywood

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, October 8, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm on Wednesday through Friday, October 10-12, 2012. Items remaining after 3:00 pm on Friday, October 12, 2012 will be forfeited and considered abandoned. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 5,000 lb. capacity forklift will be onsite for assistance with loading on a first come first serve basis and at auctioneer's discretion.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**